Illinois law.

Section 1000.455  Hours of Operation

a)	A cultivation center shall not be open to the public.

b)	A cultivation center may operate its business 24 hours a day. 

[bookmark: _GoBack]c)	A cultivation center may deliver to licensed medical cannabis dispensaries only between the hours of 7 a.m. and 9 p.m. 

d)	A cultivation center shall only allow on the permitted premises those set forth in Section 1000.415(b) and (c).

e)	The Department may further limit the hours of operation for a cultivation center on a case-by-case basis as the result of the cultivation center's failure to comply with the Act or this Part or for any other reason that the Department deems the limit to be necessary.
